

August 12, 2013

## **Novatel Wireless to Present at Canaccord Genuity 33rd Annual Growth Conference**

SAN DIEGO--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Novatel Wireless (NASDAQ: NVTL), a leading provider of intelligent wireless solutions, today announced that management will present at the Canaccord Genuity 33<sup>rd</sup> Annual Growth Conference.

## Canaccord Genuity 33<sup>rd</sup> Annual Growth Conference

Presentation Date: Thursday, August 15, 2013

Presentation Time: 3:00 p.m. ET

Location: InterContinental Hotel in Boston, MA

Presenters: Peter Leparulo, Chairman and Chief Executive Officer

Ken Leddon, Senior Vice President and Chief Financial Officer

Webcast: A live audio webcast of this presentation will be available on the Events & Presentations section on the

Company's investor relations site at: http://nvtl.com/about/investors/. An archived version of the webcast

will be available for 90 days following the live presentation.

## **ABOUT NOVATEL WIRELESS**

Novatel Wireless, Inc. is a leader in the design and development of intelligent wireless solutions based on 2G, 3G and 4G technologies. The company delivers specialized wireless solutions to carriers, distributors, retailers, OEMs and vertical markets worldwide. Product lines include MiFi® Intelligent Mobile Hotspots, Ovation™ USB modems, Expediembedded modules, Mobile Tracking Solutions, Asset Tracking Solutions, and Enabler® smart M2M modules. These innovative products provide anywhere, anytime communications solutions for consumers and enterprises. Headquartered in San Diego, California, Novatel Wireless is listed on NASDAQ: NVTL. For more information please visit www.nvtl.com. (NVTLF)

## Investors:

The Blueshirt Group for Novatel Wireless Chris Danne and Matthew Hunt 415-217-5865 or 415-489-2194 <a href="mailto:chris@blueshirtgroup.com">chris@blueshirtgroup.com</a> matt@blueshirtgroup.com or Media: Charlotte Rubin, 858-812-3431 <a href="mailto:crubin@nytl.com">crubin@nytl.com</a>

Source: Novatel Wireless

News Provided by Acquire Media